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FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
Length / Ø: 7”
Width: N/A
Depth: 2.75”
Height: 4.25”
Minimum Height: N/A
Maximum Height: N/A
Damp Location Certified: Yes
Wet Location Certified: No

CATEGORY: VANITY WALL SCONCE
The base design of Vanguard contains a curved surface 
structure that creates a smooth and soft finish towards its 
looks. The Vanguard family comes in multiple light options 
becoming suitable for any sized walls. 

LAMPING
Number of Bulbs: 1
Max Bulb Wattage: 10.5W
Socket Type: AC LED
Recommended Bulb: #N/A
Bulbs Included: Yes
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RELATED SKUS
DVP1795
DVP1791
DVP1701
DVP1792

WARRANTY
5 Years

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
No chain included. No pipe included.

VANGUARD SKU: DVP1791

DVP1722
DVP1793
DVP1743
DVP1794


