VANGUARD



CATEGORY: VANITY WALL SCONCE

The base design of Vanguard contains a curved surface structure that creates a smooth and soft finish towards its looks. The Vanguard family comes in multiple light options becoming suitable for any sized walls.

FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS

Length / Ø: 7" Width: N/A Depth: 2.75" Height: 4.25" Minimum Height: N/A Maximum Height: N/A Damp Location Certified: Yes Wet Location Certified: No



7"

LAMPING

Number of Bulbs: 1 Max Bulb Wattage: 10.5W Socket Type: AC LED Recommended Bulb: #N/A Bulbs Included: Yes

FINISH OPTIONS

CH SN

GLASS OPTIONS

OP

RELATED SKUS

DVP1795	DVP1722
DVP1791	DVP1793
DVP1701	DVP1743
DVP1792	DVP1794

WARRANTY

5 Years

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

No chain included. No pipe included.

4.25"